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AppleCare Service Parts - MultiPack Price List (US)

Email your purchase order to partsfeedback@group.apple.com. If your school or institution has access to GSX,
you must place your order by logging in to GSX and submitting a stocking order.

Please send any questions or comments to the AppleCare Service Parts Team at partsfeedback@group.apple.com.

- To identify MacBook models, please visit http://support.apple.com/en-us/HT201608

- To identify MacBook Air models, please visit http://support.apple.com/en-us/HT201862
- To identify MacBook Pro models, please visit http://support.apple.com/en-us/HT201300
- To identify iPad models, please visit http://support.apple.com/en-us/HT201471

IMPORTANT: Your order will be subject to the terms of your Apple service agreement. Prices are subject to change without notice and Apple reserves the
right to limit quantities. Savings bases on single part price as of August 1, 2016. Parts may be new, used or refurbished and are warranted to be free of defects
for 90 days from date of purchase. Your Apple service account will be invoiced when the order ships. Apple applicable taxes apply. Apple will accept the
return of unused MultiPack parts if notified within 30 days of shipment. All returned parts must be received by Apple within 60 days of original shipment and
will be exchanged for credit less a $50 restocking fee. Purchases are for stocking orders and are not eligible for KBB returns. Parts are only available to U.S.
customers. Copyright © 2016 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. 08/01/2016 US

AppleCare Service Parts - MultiPack Price List (US) 08/01/2016 %
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Mac Parts

MultiPack
Part

652-00046
652-00047
652-00050
652-00051
652-1032
652-1033
652-00111
652-00112
652-1041
652-1042
652-00153

652-00154

POWER ADAPTERS

Description

5 Pack MagSafe Power Adapter (45W)
25 Pack MagSafe Power Adapter (45W)
5 Pack MagSafe 2 Power Adapter (45W)
25 Pack MagSafe 2 Power Adapter (45W)
5 Pack MagSafe Power Adapter (60W)
25 Pack MagSafe Power Adapter (60W)
5 Pack MagSafe 2 Power Adapter (60W)
25 Pack MagSafe 2 Power Adapter (60W)
5 Pack MagSafe Power Adapter (85W)
25 Pack MagSafe Power Adapter (85W)

5 Pack MagSafe 2 Power Adapter (85W)
25 Pack MagSafe 2 Power Adapter (85W)

NOTE: Power Adapters DO NOT include power cords or duckhead adapters

Mac Product Qualification

MacBook Air 11” & 13" - Late 2010 & Mid 2011
models

MacBook Air 11” & 13" - All models introduced
after June 10, 2012

MacBook (White) - All models
MacBook & MacBook Pro 13”- All non-Retina
models

MacBook Pro 13”- All Retina models

MacBook Pro 15” - All non-Retina models
MacBook Pro 17” - All models

MacBook Pro 15” - All Retina models
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MultiPack
Price

$285
$1,250
$285
$1,250
$250
$1,000
$285
$1,250
$250
$1,000
$285
$1250
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Mac Parts

MultiPack
Part

652-0737
652-0734
652-00082
652-00083

POWER CABLES AND DUCKHEADS

Description Mac Product Qualification
MagSafe Power Adapter - All 45W, 60W & 85W
> Pack Power Cable MagSafe 2 Power Adapter - All 45W, 60W & 85W
25 Pack Power Cable

5 Pack Duckhead Adapter
25 Pack Duckhead Adapter
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MagSafe Power Adapter - All 45W, 60W & 85W
MagSafe 2 Power Adapter - All 45W, 60W & 85W
USB-C Power Adapter - 29W

MultiPack
Price

$28
$126
$25
$79
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Mac Parts

KEYBOARDS AND MICE

Mull,ta'l:ka Description Mac Product Qualification
652-00062 10 Pack Aluminum Keyboard, Wired (Extended) All USB-Equipped Macs

652-00070 10 Pack Aluminum Keyboard, Wireless
652-0974 5 Pack Mighty Mouse, Wired

All USB-Equipped Macs
All USB-Equipped Macs

652-0975 25 Pack Mighty Mouse, Wired

652-00078 5 Pack Magic Mouse, Wireless

All USB-Equipped Macs
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MultiPack
Price

$330
$495
$175
$775
$265
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Mac Parts

MISCELLANEOUS

MultiPack
Part

Description
652-00079 10 Pack Mini DisplayPort to DVI Adapter
652-00080 10 Pack MiniDisplayPort to VGA Adapter

652-00081 10 Pack MagSafe to MagSafe 2 Converter

Mac Product Qualification Mlg:iifea ck
All Mini DisplayPort-Equipped Macs $210
All USB-Equipped Macs $210
All MagSafe Power Adapters $90
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iPad Parts

MultiPack
Part
652-1059
652-1149
652-00082
652-00083
652-1071

652-00034

652-1108

POWER ADAPTERS & ACCESSORIES

Description

25 Pack 10W USB Power Adapter

25 Pack 12W USB Power Adapter

5 Pack Duckhead Adapter

25 Pack Duckhead Adapter

25 Pack 30-pin to USB Cable

25 Pack Lightning to USB Cable

25 Pack EarPods w/Remote and Mic

NOTE: Power Adapters DO NOT include power cords or duckhead adapters

iPad Product Qualification

iPad - iPad, iPad 2

iPad Pro - 9.7"

iPad Air - All models

iPad mini - mini 2, mini 3, mini 4
iPad - iPad 3rd gen, iPad 4th gen
iPad Pro - 12.9”

iPad Power Adapters - All 10W & 12W

iPad - iPad, iPad 2, iPad 3rd gen

iPad - iPad 4th gen
iPad Pro - All models
iPad Air - All models
iPad mini - All models

iPad - All models
iPad Pro - All models

iPad Air - All models
iPad mini - All models
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MultiPack

Price

$299

$299

$25

$79

$299

$299

$457




